ST. GERARD'S PARISH

W = Welcomer

WELCOMERS

SATURDAY JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NAME 7 14 21 28 4

11 18

25

8 15 22

29

13

20

27

BAKER, Trevor W

W

BELL, Mark w

W

CHICOINE, Len

HAIDER, Quinn

KRUGER, Brian W

KRYSKI, Doreen W

PIERCE, Shirley w

SUNDAY -9 AM JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NAME 7 14 21 28 4

11 18

25

29

13

20

27

AQUINO, Salvador

DETERS, Carol

EXNER, Wayne

KOLEBABA, Maita W

KRAKALOVICH, Clara W

LABAS, Alfred W

PIERCE, Shirley W

WANNER, Lorne W

SUNDAY - 11 AM JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NAME 7 14 21 28 4

11 18

25

29

13

20

27

ASIKA, Laura W

ASIKA, Vanessa W

GUY, Dwight w

MARCHINKO, Rose W

PELLATT, Deanna W

W

W

ON THE THIRD SUNDAY OF EVERY MONTH, THE CHURCH MINISTRIES WILL BE LED BY THE CATHOLIC WOMEN'S LEAGUE AND KNIGHTS

OF COLUMBUS. CWL, PLEASE HAND OUT STOLLS ON THE THIRD SUNDAY OF EVERY MONTH AND PUT THEM BACK NEATLY.

**PLEASE BE AT LEAST 10 MINUTES EARLY FOR MASS.**




